Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ciara Taylor - (1145452) - St Ives SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:06.90
1:07.28
1:07.52
1:07.60
1:07.93
1:08.41
1:08.66
1:08.82
1:08.94
1:08.95
1:09.00
1:09.15
1:09.15
1:09.33
1:09.36
1:09.48
1:09.59
1:09.77
1:09.77
1:09.81
1:09.93
1:10.78
1:10.80
1:10.87
1:11.33

1:11.51
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Date

14/04/19
20/07/19
18/11/23
19/01/20
19/01/20
08/12/19
08/03/20
03/11/19
08/03/20
20/02/22
06/11/22
20/01/19
20/01/19
28/09/19
14/01/18
14/01/18
02/10/21
20/01/19
20/01/19
28/09/19
05/11/23
07/11/21
22/07/18
04/11/18
21/01/23
29/09/18

AC44477

Meet

COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier

St lves Swimming Club - 2019 Club Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
Cambridgeshire County Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships

COPS Winter Meet 2019 20

COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier
Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier
Swim England Cambridgeshire County Championships
SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

St lves SC Level 4 Time Trials

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
SE East Region Short Course Championships 2023
SE East Region Short Course Championships

St Ives 2018 Club Championships

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
SE Cambridgeshire County Championships 2023

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
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Venue

Peterborough
St Ives
Sheffield
Whittlesey
Whittlesey
Peterborough
Peterborough
Basildon
Peterborough
Whittlesey
Luton
Whittlesey
Cambridge
Cambridge
Whittlesey
Whittlesey

St Ives
Whittlesey
Cambridge
Cambridge
Luton

Luton

St Ives

Luton
Cambridge

Cambridge

[T N

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

St lves 3
St Ives 4

2
St lves 2
St Ives 2

3
St Ilves 3
St Ives 2
St Ives 3
St lves 2
St Ilves 2
St Ives 2
St Ives 2
St Ives 2
St lves 2
St Ilves 2
St Ives 4
St Ives 2
St Ives 2
St Ilves 2
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St Ives 2
St Ives 4
St Ives 2
St Ives 2
St Ives 2
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1.12.00
1:12.93
1:14.29
1:24.63
1:31.27
1:33.55
1:35.20
1:40.78
1:52.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.52
1:09.93
1:11.33
1:09.00
1:08.95
1:10.78
1:09.59
1:08.66
1:08.94
1:07.93
1:07.60
1:08.41
1:08.82
1:09.81
1:09.33
1:07.28
1:06.90
1:09.15
1:09.15
1:09.77
1:09.77
1:10.87
1:11.51
1:12.93
1:10.80
1:09.36
1:09.48
1:12.56
1:14.29
1:24.63
1:31.27
1:35.20

1:33.55
1:40.78

1:52.70
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29/09/18
30/09/17
16/07/17
21/06/17
26/06/16
10/07/16
06/12/15
25/06/15

Date

18/11/23
05/11/23
21/01/23
06/11/22
20/02/22
07/11/21
02/10/21
08/03/20
08/03/20
19/01/20
19/01/20
08/12/19
03/11/19
28/09/19
28/09/19
20/07/19
14/04/19
20/01/19
20/01/19
20/01/19
20/01/19
04/11/18
29/09/18
29/09/18
22/07/18
14/01/18
14/01/18
25/11117
30/09/17
16/07/17
21/06/17
10/07/16
26/06/16
06/12/15
25/06/15
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Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Cambridge Grand Prix

Jeanne Barker July Open Meet

City of Ely Summer Championships

City of Ely Summer Competition

City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open
Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015

City of Ely Summer Competition

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
SE East Region Short Course Championships 2023
SE Cambridgeshire County Championships 2023

SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022
Swim England Cambridgeshire County Championships
SE East Region Short Course Championships

St lves SC Level 4 Time Trials

COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier
COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier
Cambridgeshire County Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships

COPS Winter Meet 2019 20

Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
St lves Swimming Club - 2019 Club Championships
COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
St lves 2018 Club Championships

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

St Ives 2017 Club Championships

Cambridge Grand Prix

Jeanne Barker July Open Meet

City of Ely Summer Championships

City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open

City of Ely Summer Competition

Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015

City of Ely Summer Competition
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Venue

Sheffield
Luton
Cambridge
Luton
Whittlesey
Luton

St Ives
Peterborough
Peterborough
Whittlesey
Whittlesey
Peterborough
Basildon
Cambridge
Cambridge
St Ives
Peterborough
Cambridge
Whittlesey
Whittlesey
Cambridge
Luton
Cambridge
Cambridge
St Ives
Whittlesey
Whittlesey

St Ives
Cambridge
Cambridge
Ely
Cambridge
Ely
Newmarket

Ely

SLives
St Ives
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Co Ely
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Co Ely
Co Ely

Co Ely
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Co Ely
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